34917

## 97 NAR 25 P3:37

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarnath SS.

		이는 그는 것이 안 좋아?	County of A	uitati	
			Filed for record at	request of:	
			Aspen Title & Escrow		
			on this <u>25th</u>		.D., <u>1997</u>
	return to: MIELOSZY		at <u>3:37</u>	o'clock M. of Mortgages P	and duly recorded
c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2730			in Vol. <u>M97</u>	of Por Lyages P	
Seattle, WA				V II D	, capany caux
	owNo:		By	Koch	Deputy:
		ATC: 9717210	Fee, \$15.00	) in the second s	2-62-14
Loan No.	1084724911			Trustee No. 9761	
Appoi	ntment of Succe	ssor Trustee and D	eed of Full R	econveyance	
Dated:	October 28, 1992		بديا ليجمع فالكانجاني بمسيطحا فإرقاع	r 29, 1992	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Recording No:	53056		ok: M92	Page: 25479	
			UN. 14151	rage: 23479	
Rerecord as:					
County of:	KLAMATH		tate: OR		
<b>Trustors: JIM</b>	J. MEILOSZYK AN	D KARYN MEILOSZYK			
Beneficiary: J.	ACKSON COUNTY I	EDERAL BANK, FSB			
Regional Trustee S	Services Corporation, havi	ng received from the beneficia	ry under said Deed of	Trust a written request to	
econvey, reciting	that the obligations secure without warranty, to the p	ed by the Deed of Trust have b ersons entitled thereto all of the	cen fully satisfied, the	undersigned trustee does	
		aid Deed of Trust. In witness			
be signed and affix		IONAL TRUSTEE SERVICE	a production of the second		• *
loseph H. Sipavici	h, Reconveyance Manager			3/11 ,1997 before me	
personally appeare	d Joseph H. Sipavich, bei	ng duly sworn did say that he i			
of said corporation	t by authority of its Board	of Directors and he acknowled	lged said instrument to	be its voluntary act and	
Notary Public For		g at Scattle, commission expire		S E. LAVANDIER	
		B at oranital examinization orbite		F WASHINGTON	
				Y PUBLIC	
				10H EXPIRES 3-05-00	
The under	cianod ac au	ront honoficiar	u under Pher	above referenced	7
		substitutes REGI			
CORPORATI	ION, 1201 Thin	d Avenue, Seatt	le, WA 981	01, as Successor	
Trustee u	under said Dee	ed of Trust, it	to have all	the powers of	
said orig	jinaj trustee,	, effective fort	nwith. Date	a U2-24-9/	
Current H	Beneficiary: 1	NationsBanc Mort	gage Corpor	ation as Success	or
	1	oy Merger to Nat	ionsBanc Mo	rtgage Corporatio	on
		of New York, As			
		RESIDENTIAL FUND	ING CORPORA	TION	
			. d		
State of	New York		$0 \cap (\Lambda)$		
County of	f Erie	By: A D	lant	allow /	
10 A.	and the second second	Holly M. Jar	mušž, Asst.	Treasureg	
00 02-24	-07 before m	a the undersione	d a Notary	Public in and f	or
				ly appeared Holl;	
M. Jarmus	sz personally	known to me (or	proved to	me on the basis	of
satisfact	tory evidence	) to be the pers	son who exec	uted the vithin	
instrume	nt and acknow	ledged to me that	t she execu	ted the same in	her
authorize	ed capacity a	nd that by her a upon behalf of	upich the n	the instrument	Lue
executed	the instrume	nt.	MALACIA CIAC D	ar son workey	
			Donaina	NE	
		(,	carmen	<u>21990</u>	
		Mon	ary Joanning   Fac	o Reg. \$01FA5050825	
		$\mathcal{U}_{\mathcal{A}}$	Notary Public, Si	o ney, so ir Aduquezh Isla di New Vert	
			Qualified in Erie	County	
		가 가지 않는 것은 것이 있었다. 같은 것은 것은 것 같은 것은 것이 있다.	My Commission	Expires 10/23/97	

DEBORAH GAULOCHER PO036 Loan No: 1084724911

10